
Mixed Cutting Draw
King City, CA Feb 6, 2026

1st Go

Draw # Back # Dist # Contestant Score
1 260 District 5 Santucci, Gage
2 55 District 5 Gruenig, Sarah
3 293 District 7 Xavier, Ryatt
4 49 District 7 Goldstein, Avalon
5 267 District 4 Silva, Addison
6 17 District 5 Branquinho, Betty
7 9 District 5 Bacchi, Brayden
8 40 District 4 Filipponi, Cash
9 294 District 7 Yanez, Emme

10 63 District 4 Hermann, Isabella
11 16 District 4 Bourdet, Braydee

12 276 District 5 Stephens, Ella
13 70 District 4 Jefferson, Adalyn
14 48 District 4 Goetz, Nicolas
15 285 District 5 Wells, Rhett
16 15 District 4 Borland , Maddi
17 50 District 7 Grant, Braylie
18 12 District 7 Blake, McKinley
19 280 District 7 Taylor, Brynn
20 241 District 5 Patterson, Karsyn
21 54 District 5 Gruenig, Caroline

2nd Go
Draw # Back # Dist # Contestant Score

1 17 District 5 Branquinho, Betty
2 16 District 4 Bourdet, Braydee
3 48 District 4 Goetz, Nicolas
4 50 District 7 Grant, Braylie
5 267 District 4 Silva, Addison
6 241 District 5 Patterson, Karsyn
7 49 District 7 Goldstein, Avalon
8 40 District 4 Filipponi, Cash
9 12 District 7 Blake, McKinley

10 285 District 5 Wells, Rhett
11 9 District 5 Bacchi, Brayden

12 260 District 5 Santucci, Gage
13 15 District 4 Borland , Maddi
14 63 District 4 Hermann, Isabella
15 280 District 7 Taylor, Brynn
16 54 District 5 Gruenig, Caroline
17 55 District 5 Gruenig, Sarah
18 293 District 7 Xavier, Ryatt
19 70 District 4 Jefferson, Adalyn
20 276 District 5 Stephens, Ella
21 294 District 7 Yanez, Emme


